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  Elit / Sub-23  

1 1 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h14:11.3

2 35 PIJUAN PORCEL Xavier RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h15:00.3 49.0

3 44 MOYA CLAPERA Gerard BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h17:05.3 2:54.0

4 48 MORTON Lachlan Elit 2h17:11.5 3:00.2

5 72 CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Joan SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h17:38.1 3:26.8

6 83 COLOMINA TOMÀS Josep ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Elit 2h17:39.5 3:28.2

7 143 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi SBR CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h18:49.2 4:37.9

8 43 JORDAN PRIEGO Brian BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h18:52.5 4:41.2

9 2 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h19:02.2 4:50.9

10 3 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Sergio BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h19:27.0 5:15.7

11 85 DIAZ LOPEZ Antoni 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h20:48.9 6:37.6

12 25 CHINCHILLA Jesus RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h21:10.7 6:59.4

13 45 FIGUERAS VIÑAS Joan BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h24:05.2 9:53.9

14 11 RUBIO GARCÍA Raúl ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Elit 2h24:07.7 9:56.4

15 90 RIERA VALLS Jordi TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB Elit 2h24:13.3 10:02.0

16 34 FERRER RIBAS Oscar RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h25:04.2 10:52.9

17 5 ARGELAGUER MARTÍNEZ Roger 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h25:26.2 11:14.9

18 87 VILA VILA Joan CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:05.6 11:54.3

19 39 BRUNET PORTET Adrià MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:07.5 11:56.2

20 82 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Marcos MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:26.4 12:15.1

21 46 PORTILLA PARILLA Carlos BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h27:15.5 13:04.2

22 4 JORDAN REINALDO Arnau CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB Sub-23 2h27:16.0 13:04.7

23 69 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Sub-23 2h28:01.2 13:49.9

24 84 DÍAZ BALTA Francisco Javier ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT Elit 2h28:19.1 14:07.8

25 65 SISÓ CLEMENTE Andrés OSCENSE C.C. Elit 2h29:50.2 15:38.9

26 13 JONES SANCHEZ Isaac TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. Sub-23 2h30:47.7 16:36.4

27 81 TREIG RIOJO Ernest MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h31:07.8 16:56.5

28 20 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h31:58.2 17:46.9

29 33 CARNICER ROIG Jordi SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h32:02.0 17:50.7

30 30 ROSSELLÓ SARRIAS Sergi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h32:31.8 18:20.5

31 66 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI Elit 2h32:41.8 18:30.5

32 40 TORRES CAMACHO Alberto FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST Sub-23 2h32:44.5 18:33.2

33 76 GARCIA FAJARDO Oscar BAIX PENEDES PENYA CICLISTA Elit 2h33:11.0 18:59.7

34 68 ARENÓS LACUESTA Gerard RAYOTEAM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h33:43.3 19:32.0

35 6 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert FANATIK VIC CLUB Elit 2h33:48.9 19:37.6

36 91 BOTINAS MUÑOZ Sergi ANCLAS CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h33:50.2 19:38.9

37 9 SIRERA JUTGLÀ Oriol VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO Elit 2h34:10.8 19:59.5

38 29 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h35:02.2 20:50.9

39 75 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert PLA DE L'ESTANY C.C. Elit 2h35:15.0 21:03.7

40 60 CAMPS PEREZ Eric FANATIK VIC CLUB Elit 2h35:39.5 21:28.2

41 22 COPADO VILLARET Gerard BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h35:57.6 21:46.3

42 51 FONT FORNS Marçal CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB Elit 2h36:14.3 22:03.0

43 64 CAMPS Oriol ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Sub-23 2h37:12.0 23:00.7

44 74 CASTELLÓ GARCIA Eric TARREGA CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h37:49.0 23:37.7

45 55 PÉREZ SAYÓS Abel 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h37:53.6 23:42.3

46 47 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Sub-23 2h38:51.4 24:40.1

47 92 FARRÉ MÉNDEZ Oriol MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLIS Elit 2h39:00.9 24:49.6

48 79 RUIZ ARJONA Cristian MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h39:01.4 24:50.1

49 57 TEMPRANO FERNANDEZ Marti BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h39:44.9 25:33.6

50 50 ORTAS ROMERA Marti GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Elit 2h39:51.0 25:39.7

51 38 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h40:57.8 26:46.5

52 23 ROSSELLÓ SARRIAS Edu BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h41:37.2 27:25.9

53 67 ORTAS ROMERA Miquel GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Sub-23 2h42:24.3 28:13.0

54 42 BADET PAGAN Joan BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h42:38.7 28:27.4

55 37 GRISET I ROCA Jordi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h43:30.9 29:19.6

56 36 MUNTADA MELET Joan D'OLIANA AGRUPACIO CICLISTA Elit 2h45:28.4 31:17.1

57 61 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Elit 2h45:34.5 31:23.2
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58 89 SANZ VILA Oriol OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Sub-23 2h47:01.5 32:50.2

59 8 RODRIGUEZ ARANDA Manuel BADABICI SPORT CLUB Elit 2h48:44.1 34:32.8

60 58 MONTERO RODRIGUEZ Teo BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h48:44.7 34:33.4

61 10 CASADESUS CASAJUANA Miquel SVC RACING Elit 2h49:08.1 34:56.8

62 73 CAPELLADES COTS Marc BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Sub-23 2h49:31.3 35:20.0

63 52 CESAR MORRAL Arnau PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h50:43.1 36:31.8

64 17 HERNANDEZ PEREZ Alejandro BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h52:08.0 37:56.7

65 78 GUINJOAN GARZÓN Jaume MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ESPORTI Sub-23 2h52:09.9 37:58.6

66 62 SAZATORNIL RIBA Carlos BIKELAMOLA Elit 2h55:33.3 41:22.0

67 71 MORENO SANCHEZ Adrian CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h56:06.5 41:55.2

68 88 CEBRIA RIBERA Jordi BONAVISTA PENYA CICLISTA Sub-23 2h57:06.9 42:55.6

69 54 MACIAS RUZ Arnau PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h00:15.6 46:04.3

70 12 PALOMINO LUQUE Eric OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Elit 3h00:48.3 46:37.0

71 94 BERTOMEU COLOMINES Jordi PERELLO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h02:19.3 48:08.0

72 93 CERVERA PERELLÓ David PERELLO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h02:19.7 48:08.4

73 7 GARCIA MARQUEZ David Elit 3h05:40.1 51:28.8

74 49 PERERA I BEL Enric BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Elit 3h06:23.8 52:12.5

75 56 GARCIA RAFECAS Toni BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h09:05.3 54:54.0

76 16 TOMAS ELEZ Albert BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h21:54.6 1h07:43.3

77 53 BLANCO FERNANDEZ Marc PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h26:55.2 1h12:43.9

78 63 SOLER GONZÁLEZ Jaume LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h35:06.0 1h20:54.7

79 70 MARTINEZ SÁNCHEZ Abraham TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP Elit 3h35:24.7 1h21:13.4

80 80 RUIZ LLOBERA Nil BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Sub-23 4h08:18.2 1h54:06.9

  Elit  

1 1 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h14:11.3

2 35 PIJUAN PORCEL Xavier RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h15:00.3 49.0

3 44 MOYA CLAPERA Gerard BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h17:05.3 2:54.0

4 48 MORTON Lachlan Elit 2h17:11.5 3:00.2

5 72 CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Joan SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h17:38.1 3:26.8

6 83 COLOMINA TOMÀS Josep ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Elit 2h17:39.5 3:28.2

7 143 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi SBR CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h18:49.2 4:37.9

8 2 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h19:02.2 4:50.9

9 3 GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Sergio BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h19:27.0 5:15.7

10 85 DIAZ LOPEZ Antoni 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h20:48.9 6:37.6

11 25 CHINCHILLA Jesus RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h21:10.7 6:59.4

12 45 FIGUERAS VIÑAS Joan BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h24:05.2 9:53.9

13 11 RUBIO GARCÍA Raúl ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Elit 2h24:07.7 9:56.4

14 90 RIERA VALLS Jordi TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB Elit 2h24:13.3 10:02.0

15 34 FERRER RIBAS Oscar RR BIKERS CLUB Elit 2h25:04.2 10:52.9

16 5 ARGELAGUER MARTÍNEZ Roger 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h25:26.2 11:14.9

17 87 VILA VILA Joan CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:05.6 11:54.3

18 39 BRUNET PORTET Adrià MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:07.5 11:56.2

19 82 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Marcos MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h26:26.4 12:15.1

20 46 PORTILLA PARILLA Carlos BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h27:15.5 13:04.2

21 84 DÍAZ BALTA Francisco Javier ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT Elit 2h28:19.1 14:07.8

22 65 SISÓ CLEMENTE Andrés OSCENSE C.C. Elit 2h29:50.2 15:38.9

23 81 TREIG RIOJO Ernest MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h31:07.8 16:56.5

24 20 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h31:58.2 17:46.9

25 33 CARNICER ROIG Jordi SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h32:02.0 17:50.7

26 30 ROSSELLÓ SARRIAS Sergi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h32:31.8 18:20.5

27 66 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI Elit 2h32:41.8 18:30.5

28 76 GARCIA FAJARDO Oscar BAIX PENEDES PENYA CICLISTA Elit 2h33:11.0 18:59.7

29 68 ARENÓS LACUESTA Gerard RAYOTEAM CLUB ESPORTIU Elit 2h33:43.3 19:32.0

30 6 BARGALLÓ CAPDEVILA Albert FANATIK VIC CLUB Elit 2h33:48.9 19:37.6

31 91 BOTINAS MUÑOZ Sergi ANCLAS CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h33:50.2 19:38.9

32 9 SIRERA JUTGLÀ Oriol VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO Elit 2h34:10.8 19:59.5
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33 29 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h35:02.2 20:50.9

34 75 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert PLA DE L'ESTANY C.C. Elit 2h35:15.0 21:03.7

35 60 CAMPS PEREZ Eric FANATIK VIC CLUB Elit 2h35:39.5 21:28.2

36 51 FONT FORNS Marçal CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB Elit 2h36:14.3 22:03.0

37 74 CASTELLÓ GARCIA Eric TARREGA CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h37:49.0 23:37.7

38 92 FARRÉ MÉNDEZ Oriol MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLIS Elit 2h39:00.9 24:49.6

39 79 RUIZ ARJONA Cristian MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h39:01.4 24:50.1

40 50 ORTAS ROMERA Marti GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Elit 2h39:51.0 25:39.7

41 38 TRAVIESA PONS Carlos MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h40:57.8 26:46.5

42 23 ROSSELLÓ SARRIAS Edu BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h41:37.2 27:25.9

43 42 BADET PAGAN Joan BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h42:38.7 28:27.4

44 37 GRISET I ROCA Jordi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h43:30.9 29:19.6

45 36 MUNTADA MELET Joan D'OLIANA AGRUPACIO CICLISTA Elit 2h45:28.4 31:17.1

46 61 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Elit 2h45:34.5 31:23.2

47 8 RODRIGUEZ ARANDA Manuel BADABICI SPORT CLUB Elit 2h48:44.1 34:32.8

48 10 CASADESUS CASAJUANA Miquel SVC RACING Elit 2h49:08.1 34:56.8

49 17 HERNANDEZ PEREZ Alejandro BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h52:08.0 37:56.7

50 62 SAZATORNIL RIBA Carlos BIKELAMOLA Elit 2h55:33.3 41:22.0

51 71 MORENO SANCHEZ Adrian CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA Elit 2h56:06.5 41:55.2

52 12 PALOMINO LUQUE Eric OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Elit 3h00:48.3 46:37.0

53 94 BERTOMEU COLOMINES Jordi PERELLO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h02:19.3 48:08.0

54 93 CERVERA PERELLÓ David PERELLO CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h02:19.7 48:08.4

55 7 GARCIA MARQUEZ David Elit 3h05:40.1 51:28.8

56 49 PERERA I BEL Enric BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Elit 3h06:23.8 52:12.5

57 16 TOMAS ELEZ Albert BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h21:54.6 1h07:43.3

58 63 SOLER GONZÁLEZ Jaume LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA Elit 3h35:06.0 1h20:54.7

59 70 MARTINEZ SÁNCHEZ Abraham TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP Elit 3h35:24.7 1h21:13.4

  F. Elit  

1 404 CAYETANO PUERTAS Lourdes BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA F. Elit 2h51:06.2

2 408 KIBSGAARD Bente Kortbæk VIBORG MTB F. Elit 2h51:46.5 40.3

3 401 QUIROGA PADILLA Sonia RR BIKERS CLUB F. Elit 2h52:22.3 1:16.1

4 403 GAY MORENO Sara BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA F. Elit 2h53:05.3 1:59.1

5 405 MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON Catalina ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ESPORTI F. Elit 3h02:57.6 11:51.4

6 402 LÓPEZ ANTÓ Bàrbara MEGABICI TEAM F. Elit 3h25:27.5 34:21.3

7 407 ALCARAZ MARTINEZ Marina ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT F. Elit 3h32:20.6 41:14.4

8 406 PIBERNAT BATCHEL Laura CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIV F. Elit 3h47:49.9 56:43.7

  Sub-23  

1 43 JORDAN PRIEGO Brian BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h18:52.5

2 4 JORDAN REINALDO Arnau CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB Sub-23 2h27:16.0 8:23.5

3 69 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Sub-23 2h28:01.2 9:08.7

4 13 JONES SANCHEZ Isaac TERRES DE LLEIDA C.C. Sub-23 2h30:47.7 11:55.2

5 40 TORRES CAMACHO Alberto FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST Sub-23 2h32:44.5 13:52.0

6 22 COPADO VILLARET Gerard BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h35:57.6 17:05.1

7 64 CAMPS Oriol ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Sub-23 2h37:12.0 18:19.5

8 55 PÉREZ SAYÓS Abel 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h37:53.6 19:01.1

9 47 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Sub-23 2h38:51.4 19:58.9

10 57 TEMPRANO FERNANDEZ Marti BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h39:44.9 20:52.4

11 67 ORTAS ROMERA Miquel GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Sub-23 2h42:24.3 23:31.8

12 89 SANZ VILA Oriol OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Sub-23 2h47:01.5 28:09.0

13 58 MONTERO RODRIGUEZ Teo BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h48:44.7 29:52.2

14 73 CAPELLADES COTS Marc BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Sub-23 2h49:31.3 30:38.8

15 52 CESAR MORRAL Arnau PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 2h50:43.1 31:50.6

16 78 GUINJOAN GARZÓN Jaume MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ESPORTI Sub-23 2h52:09.9 33:17.4
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17 88 CEBRIA RIBERA Jordi BONAVISTA PENYA CICLISTA Sub-23 2h57:06.9 38:14.4

18 54 MACIAS RUZ Arnau PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h00:15.6 41:23.1

19 56 GARCIA RAFECAS Toni BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h09:05.3 50:12.8

20 53 BLANCO FERNANDEZ Marc PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Sub-23 3h26:55.2 1h08:02.7

21 80 RUIZ LLOBERA Nil BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA Sub-23 4h08:18.2 1h49:25.7

  F. Sub-23  

1 409 FUENTES COLL Lidia SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU F. Sub-23 3h07:46.6

  Màster 30  

1 120 CASALS CARRANZA Jaume RR BIKERS CLUB Màster 30 2h20:29.0

2 111 ROBLES PENA Joel LA BIELA MECANICA C.D. Màster 30 2h24:35.3 4:06.3

3 160 ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Abel CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURISTA Màster 30 2h24:41.4 4:12.4

4 112 JUANOLA GUELL Josep SURIA BICIS FIGUERES CLUB CICL Màster 30 2h25:23.8 4:54.8

5 153 PEÑARRUBIA Iñaki CYCLING CLUB SALLENT Màster 30 2h31:53.4 11:24.4

6 134 ARANEGA MARTORELL Edgar BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h32:37.0 12:08.0

7 148 GARCÍA ESTEBAN Roman ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 30 2h32:39.3 12:10.3

8 172 DE LA FUENTE FERRET Francesc GER CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h33:05.6 12:36.6

9 115 VILANOVA MARSÀ Marc CARDEDEU CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h33:34.5 13:05.5

10 171 VILLALBA CORDOBA Eduard BIKE KIDS Màster 30 2h33:43.7 13:14.7

11 141 MÉNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Arnau ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 30 2h35:05.8 14:36.8

12 147 BARROSO PEÑUELA Sergio BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Màster 30 2h35:10.5 14:41.5

13 174 BACHS BOIX Adrià BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h35:12.7 14:43.7

14 163 GUIRAL DE DIOS Hector FRAGA C.C. Màster 30 2h36:56.6 16:27.6

15 138 TOMÀS TOHÀ Lluís LA BIELA MECANICA C.D. Màster 30 2h37:06.6 16:37.6

16 118 MARRINEZ JURADO Gerard GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h38:23.4 17:54.4

17 164 FORASTE SANS Arnau OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Màster 30 2h39:05.9 18:36.9

18 114 SILVESTRE DAURA Lluis BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h39:39.6 19:10.6

19 129 BERNABÉ ALIAS Sergio BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h40:31.8 20:02.8

20 125 FERRER FLORES Jose Luis OLESANA UNIO CICLISTA Màster 30 2h41:35.6 21:06.6

21 131 JACAS PUIG Adrià FURORE CYCLING CLUB Màster 30 2h42:16.0 21:47.0

22 175 ALEMANY MISERACHS Roger FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST Màster 30 2h42:38.1 22:09.1

23 140 DEBON Gerard BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h43:14.9 22:45.9

24 154 MARTÍN BARRERA Sergio RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h44:09.8 23:40.8

25 123 JUAN SERRADOR Carles MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLIS Màster 30 2h44:30.0 24:01.0

26 167 MARIN RODRIGUEZ Ivan VELOBCN A.E. Màster 30 2h45:42.5 25:13.5

27 133 FERREIRA PINTO Victor BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h46:19.6 25:50.6

28 173 ASENS LLOMBART Joan Pere MORA D´EBRE CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h46:23.9 25:54.9

29 135 SALA CARNE Roger BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h46:26.0 25:57.0

30 168 PUJABET SOLANICH Sergi FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CICLIST Màster 30 2h47:20.0 26:51.0

31 121 GARCIA LOPEZ Daniel Màster 30 2h47:56.7 27:27.7

32 145 CAMACHO GARCIA Carlos ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 30 2h49:05.6 28:36.6

33 151 JIMENEZ MUÑOZ Carlos VINCLES LA GARRIGA CLUB ESPORT Màster 30 2h49:07.5 28:38.5

34 155 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi CYCLING CLUB SALLENT Màster 30 2h49:11.3 28:42.3

35 128 RADRESA ROSSELLO Xavi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h49:20.3 28:51.3

36 136 BARBIER Rafa BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h49:36.5 29:07.5

37 176 LLUEN LORENTE Jordi SANTA FE CLUB ATLETIC Màster 30 2h50:48.6 30:19.6

38 137 MENDOZA MENDOZA Julio Cesar ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Màster 30 2h52:17.1 31:48.1

39 139 BARGAS SABAT Ferran PRADESCLUB ESPORTIU BTT Màster 30 2h52:20.9 31:51.9

40 117 FERRER FLORES Rubén OLESANA UNIO CICLISTA Màster 30 2h53:43.8 33:14.8

41 166 BOSCH VILELLA Roc ALGUAIRE CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h53:58.3 33:29.3

42 116 ALEJANDRO ALARCÓN Marc BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 2h54:38.2 34:09.2

43 152 PAREDES GAVILA Manel MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB CICLIS Màster 30 2h58:24.0 37:55.0

44 119 TUNKARA Momo NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC.ESPORT Màster 30 3h00:46.5 40:17.5

45 124 ALVAREZ PEREZ Raul A.D. CYCLOPILAS C.D. Màster 30 3h01:45.8 41:16.8
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46 158 ESPINAR GALAN Marc CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICL Màster 30 3h02:15.2 41:46.2

47 156 NOVO SALAS David BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 3h03:56.8 43:27.8

48 144 CEBRIAN ARIZA Marc PROBIKE  CLUB Màster 30 3h04:46.0 44:17.0

49 159 GRAELLS MONTE Xavier RAYOTEAM CLUB ESPORTIU Màster 30 3h05:42.2 45:13.2

50 132 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel SEGRE SC MOTO CLUB Màster 30 3h07:34.3 47:05.3

51 162 GILABERT ESCOLAR Oscar BICIATS DEL GARRAF CLUB ESPOR Màster 30 3h08:12.6 47:43.6

52 130 RAYA Alex BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 3h09:41.6 49:12.6

53 122 COSP HERAS Marc BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 3h14:05.5 53:36.5

54 126 LUCAS CONDE Javier SVC RACING Màster 30 3h25:35.4 1h05:06.4

55 165 OLIVÉ SALLA Eric BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 3h28:35.0 1h08:06.0

56 157 SANCHEZ CONTRERAS Pedro ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 30 3h40:01.4 1h19:32.4

57 146 RODRIGUEZ BERMUDEZ Raul BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 30 3h49:35.7 1h29:06.7

58 150 VASCO BARCELÓ Xavier CALDERI ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 30 3h56:18.5 1h35:49.5

  F. Màster 30  

1 423 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana EDIBIKES CLUB CICLISTA F. Màster 30 3h15:30.0

2 421 PASCUAL GODALL Teresa SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU F. Màster 30 3h20:40.8 5:10.8

3 424 CASTRO DENUC Lydia BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA F. Màster 30 3h36:08.1 20:38.1

  Màster 40  

1 188 EGEDA MALDONADO Pablo BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h19:27.8

2 182 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric RR BIKERS CLUB Màster 40 2h19:38.7 10.9

3 268 FIDALGO LOPEZ Roberto RR BIKERS CLUB Màster 40 2h23:59.4 4:31.6

4 261 SEGARRA MOYA Ivan LLICA D´AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h24:01.7 4:33.9

5 189 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi MONTBLANC CLUB BTT Màster 40 2h26:04.4 6:36.6

6 183 CARRASCO GIRALDEZ Òscar MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA Màster 40 2h28:14.7 8:46.9

7 213 LOPEZ DE GEA Francisco MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h28:15.5 8:47.7

8 262 FORN JORBA Enric ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 2h29:14.2 9:46.4

9 199 RUANO David CYCLING NO LIMIT Màster 40 2h30:19.2 10:51.4

10 252 COLLADOS GARRIGA Cristian SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h30:37.0 11:09.2

11 205 REAL GARCIA Marc FURORE CYCLING CLUB Màster 40 2h30:40.8 11:13.0

12 238 ESQUÉ YÁÑEZ Pere BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h31:25.4 11:57.6

13 185 BRUNO AYNÉ Albert PROBIKE  CLUB Màster 40 2h31:25.8 11:58.0

14 218 PUIG PUJOL David BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h31:58.8 12:31.0

15 245 PEÑA GODOY David BICIXTREM BERGA CLUB ESPORTIU Màster 40 2h32:00.6 12:32.8

16 198 SOLANO TORNER Jordi BIKEBERGUEDA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h32:29.2 13:01.4

17 186 MOYA GIRAL Alejo HISPAMIEL TORREPEROGIL C.D. Màster 40 2h32:46.7 13:18.9

18 184 CASTRO DIAZ Carlos CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICL Màster 40 2h33:13.8 13:46.0

19 181 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 2h33:27.1 13:59.3

20 244 GRACIA MONSERRATE Jordi RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h33:29.5 14:01.7

21 215 GARCIA LUQUE Raul BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h33:31.3 14:03.5

22 266 LOPEZ GOMEZ Jose Antonio ESCURIALENSE C.C. Màster 40 2h33:46.6 14:18.8

23 260 FRANCÀS BOIX Santi CARDEDEU CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h35:41.6 16:13.8

24 230 DATSIRA VILA Albert GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Màster 40 2h36:08.5 16:40.7

25 256 MARTINEZ FARRE Josep Anton LA MARCA CLUB CICLISME Màster 40 2h41:08.8 21:41.0

26 248 FERNÁNDEZ FERREIRO Diego REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h41:09.8 21:42.0

27 259 PERALBA COSTA Roger FURORE CYCLING CLUB Màster 40 2h42:09.9 22:42.1

28 192 PERSONAL FERNANDEZ Juan Manuel MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h42:15.3 22:47.5

29 193 BLANQUE PARCERISA Abel SANT VICENC DE CASTELLET UC Màster 40 2h42:27.4 22:59.6

30 221 BUSCÀ CATALÀ Lluc AMBIKES AGRUPACIO CICLISTA Màster 40 2h43:14.3 23:46.5

31 222 PALLARES GARCIA David ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 2h43:34.0 24:06.2

32 216 TEJADA BENEDITO Fran BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h44:11.6 24:43.8

33 267 BARON MUÑOZ Alexandre E-BICIGRINO ASSOCIACIO ESPORTI Màster 40 2h44:30.6 25:02.8

34 237 FERRET MARCE Narcis CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICL Màster 40 2h49:14.0 29:46.2

35 208 CANELA BALSEBRE Salvador MONTBLANC CLUB BTT Màster 40 2h49:34.0 30:06.2
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36 187 RIBOSA DE GRACIA Jaume MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLUB Màster 40 2h50:13.0 30:45.2

37 253 BATALLA David MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h50:26.0 30:58.2

38 255 CARO MAÑOSA Jaume FURORE CYCLING CLUB Màster 40 2h50:41.5 31:13.7

39 232 CAYETANO PUERTAS Jordi BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h51:17.9 31:50.1

40 228 ESTÉBANEZ GONZÁLEZ Gaizka MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ESPORTI Màster 40 2h51:31.0 32:03.2

41 233 DIAZ DE LA SERNA BUENO Antonio MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h51:33.2 32:05.4

42 194 MALLEN ROMERO Jose Antonio ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 2h52:03.0 32:35.2

43 209 PLANS BELTRAN Marc BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h52:11.6 32:43.8

44 242 EXPOSITO EXPOSITO Antonio BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h54:40.7 35:12.9

45 227 SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN Rafa SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU Màster 40 2h55:09.5 35:41.7

46 211 SOLÀ FÀBREGAS Carles BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h55:18.5 35:50.7

47 207 VALVERDE BROS Manuel BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h55:32.5 36:04.7

48 254 VELASCO PÉREZ Víctor SANT ANDREU BARCA CLUB CICL. Màster 40 2h57:12.7 37:44.9

49 203 VEGA HERNANDEZ Javier BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h57:54.9 38:27.1

50 214 CATALÀ CONDE Daniel BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h58:25.1 38:57.3

51 231 GARCÍA PEDRERO Carlos BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h58:52.5 39:24.7

52 246 MARÍN MORA Diego BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 2h59:14.5 39:46.7

53 265 HINOJO RODRIGUEZ Daniel ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT Màster 40 2h59:48.4 40:20.6

54 212 SOLA RAMOS Marc BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h00:36.9 41:09.1

55 236 GAVILÁN LUQUE Alberto RR BIKERS CLUB Màster 40 3h00:52.3 41:24.5

56 210 POY GARCÍA Juan Jose BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h03:57.6 44:29.8

57 201 BUSQUETS CALVET Albert BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h07:11.7 47:43.9

58 258 VIAS PEJO Josep ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB Màster 40 3h07:49.0 48:21.2

59 220 DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Juan Carlos ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT Màster 40 3h07:51.0 48:23.2

60 243 ESCODA SANAHUJES Senén BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED Màster 40 3h09:53.0 50:25.2

61 223 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre SCOTT BIKES CLUB ESPORTIU Màster 40 3h11:20.8 51:53.0

62 206 CARMONA MAGAÑA Sergio BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h17:53.0 58:25.2

63 251 JIMENO GASCA Daniel CARIÑENA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h21:48.5 1h02:20.7

64 196 GAMEZ CEDILLO Javier Màster 40 3h25:26.4 1h05:58.6

65 191 PUNSÀ GARCIA Marcos ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 3h26:24.9 1h06:57.1

66 234 SALVADOR FUENTES Borja SONS AND BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h26:57.6 1h07:29.8

67 235 LOP BAQUERO Daniel SONS AND BIKES CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h26:58.7 1h07:30.9

68 197 AGUIRRE RAMA Raul GIRONELLA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 40 3h33:29.9 1h14:02.1

69 226 LOPEZ ALCAY Aitor ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLISTA Màster 40 3h39:51.5 1h20:23.7

70 263 DEL PINO LOPEZ Fèlix MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h42:06.9 1h22:39.1

71 240 JIMÉNEZ BALLESTA Sergio PIERA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h48:01.4 1h28:33.6

72 200 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ Toni MASQUEFA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 40 3h55:31.2 1h36:03.4

73 247 AGUSTIN MOLES Antonio CASTELLDEFELS BEL SABINA CLUB Màster 40 3h58:59.6 1h39:31.8

  F. Màster 40  

1 432 LEAPER Rebecca MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA F. Màster 40 3h02:06.2

2 433 FRIEDRICH Simone EVITFOC - NOVAMEDICUM F. Màster 40 3h09:55.5 7:49.3

3 431 POCIELLO LEAL Sílvia 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU F. Màster 40 3h16:18.0 14:11.8

4 435 MARTINEZ ROMERO Ana MORENITO PENYA CICLISTA F. Màster 40 3h18:48.1 16:41.9

5 436 RIERA GONZALEZ Laia VINCLES LA GARRIGA CLUB ESPORT F. Màster 40 3h30:00.7 27:54.5

6 434 ROSELL COMABELLA Gemma BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED F. Màster 40 4h22:49.2 1h20:43.0

  Màster 50  

1 282 ROIG GOMA Pere Joan VILA BIKE´S CLUB Màster 50 2h32:02.9

2 281 SALAMERO SUBIAS Francisco Javier BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 2h33:35.2 1:32.3

3 296 GOMEZ PEREZ Jorge BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 2h41:38.5 9:35.6

4 313 BENITO ALAVEDRA Xavier 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU Màster 50 2h43:16.2 11:13.3

5 293 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC.ESPORT Màster 50 2h45:21.6 13:18.7

6 317 VILÀ MORA Ramon VELO BERGA Màster 50 2h45:58.3 13:55.4

7 285 GALLARDO Tony PROBIKE  CLUB Màster 50 2h46:20.8 14:17.9
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8 306 GONZALEZ MORALES David ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB Màster 50 2h47:53.7 15:50.8

9 290 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard BIKE KIDS Màster 50 2h48:36.5 16:33.6

10 320 GIL VILELLA Jordi CICLES CATALUNYA CLUB Màster 50 2h48:53.7 16:50.8

11 289 GABERNET LLORENS Ramon TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP Màster 50 2h49:17.9 17:15.0

12 318 CATLLÀ SANCLIMENTS Andreu VELO BERGA Màster 50 2h49:35.0 17:32.1

13 283 VALLS SORIANO Pere BICIATS DEL GARRAF CLUB ESPOR Màster 50 2h50:29.9 18:27.0

14 314 MARTIN RIGHINI Stephan E-BICIGRINO ASSOCIACIO ESPORTI Màster 50 2h50:38.1 18:35.2

15 302 COLL Jordi DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB CICL Màster 50 2h51:25.6 19:22.7

16 284 RIBERA CORNELLÀ Josep PEP RIBERA Màster 50 2h51:36.2 19:33.3

17 319 PUJOL LONCÀ Carles BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 2h52:13.3 20:10.4

18 286 TORROJA Joan TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP Màster 50 2h56:38.3 24:35.4

19 288 GODOY JIMENEZ Juan ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB Màster 50 2h57:19.0 25:16.1

20 304 ROVIRA BAELLA Jaume BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 2h59:43.0 27:40.1

21 294 PRADAS FERNANDEZ Manel LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNIO CIC Màster 50 3h00:57.7 28:54.8

22 308 MONTERO CABEZAS Carlos BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h01:34.7 29:31.8

23 303 RODRIGUEZ MINGORANCE Miguel SANT ANDREU BARCA CLUB CICL. Màster 50 3h04:13.1 32:10.2

24 315 PARRAGA VITALI David Ignacio SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h06:42.5 34:39.6

25 291 VICENT ROIG Antoni BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h07:58.5 35:55.6

26 310 SERRANO FABRÉ Pepe CASTELLDEFELS BEL SABINA CLUB Màster 50 3h08:30.3 36:27.4

27 299 SERRANO REGOL Óscar CARIÑENA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h15:22.0 43:19.1

28 292 MAYOR HIDALGO Jordi EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER CL CICLIST Màster 50 3h15:42.0 43:39.1

29 295 GORDO BUIXO Amadeu LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNIO CIC Màster 50 3h20:11.4 48:08.5

30 311 FLORENSA Pere SANT CUGAT CLUB CICLISTA 2013 Màster 50 3h20:26.7 48:23.8

31 307 TEMPRANO MUNOZ Raul BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h26:20.1 54:17.2

32 298 ORTAS CUNILLERA Carles GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE BICICL Màster 50 3h30:08.9 58:06.0

33 312 ESCOBAR BURGOS Francisco Javier BIKING POINT CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h42:11.3 1h10:08.4

34 305 MALAGOLI Alberto MAXI BIKE CLUB CICLISTA Màster 50 3h47:36.9 1h15:34.0

35 309 NAVAS AMENOS Francisco OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Màster 50 3h50:24.9 1h18:22.0

36 297 BERGLUND Pier OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Màster 50 3h59:19.4 1h27:16.5

  Màster 60  

1 336 PALOMINO FUENTES Jose NAVARCLES PENYA CICLISTA Màster 60 2h53:49.8

2 340 SANS FORCADA Ricard CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB CICL Màster 60 3h01:29.3 7:39.5

3 333 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 60 3h11:22.4 17:32.6

4 331 MULLER Claude OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT Màster 60 3h16:16.7 22:26.9

5 339 BADIA SENDRA Joan ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA Màster 60 3h32:37.4 38:47.6

6 341 HERNANDEZ LABAJOS Joan MONTCADA CLUB CICLISTA Màster 60 3h38:09.4 44:19.6

7 332 SOLE MARBA Armand TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP Màster 60 3h41:39.2 47:49.4

8 337 CEBRIAN ALEÑA David PROBIKE  CLUB Màster 60 4h05:09.6 1h11:19.8

9 335 PERICÁS CUARTIELLES Miquel AMBIKES AGRUPACIO CICLISTA Màster 60 4h16:02.9 1h22:13.1


